
Data di 
Nascita

1 CONDRO' NOEMI 10/06/2012 SUNNY GYM                  8,80              9,60              9,10 27,500 
2 OLIVA GRETA 21/05/2012 SUNNY GYM                  8,60              9,20              9,60 27,400 
3 DI CICCO SOFIA 26/07/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,60              9,00              8,70 27,300 
4 BRAMBILLASCA CHLOE 29/10/2010 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,00              9,20              8,90 27,100 
5 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,50              9,05              8,50 27,050 
6 BODO COSTANZA 13/11/2011 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,50              8,50              9,00 27,000 
7 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,50              8,80              8,60 26,900 
8 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 ARTISTICA STAR                  9,10              9,00              8,80 26,900 
9 ZOCCOLI MATILDE 10/01/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,20              8,80              8,60 26,600 
10 GRILLO GINEVRA 18/08/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,10              8,50              8,40 26,000 
11 DITO GAIA 19/03/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,00              8,40              8,60 26,000 
12 VITULANO ILARIA 11/03/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI              9,20              8,05              8,30 25,550 
13 AMARELLLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 SUNNY GYM                  9,10              8,00              8,40 25,500 
14 FERRULLI GRETA 19/10/2010 LENE 2000                  8,30              8,20              8,30 24,800 
15 PARENTE MARTINA 24/01/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI              9,40              6,70              8,40 24,500 
16 SANGINETO MARTA 23/08/2011 SUNNY GYM                  8,40              7,60              7,60 23,600 
17 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 LENE 2000                  7,80              7,30              8,20 23,300 
18 PAPA GIADA 08/10/2012 LENE 2000                  7,90              7,20              7,30 22,400 
19 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 LENE 2000                  6,80              6,30              8,20 21,300 
20 ZANAGLIO GINEVRA 20/12/2010 LENE 2000                  7,40              7,00              6,90 21,300 
21 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 LENE 2000                  6,25              5,60              7,80 19,650 
22 SCATTI MARTINA 05/07/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
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Data di 
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1 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,500 
2 BODO COSTANZA 13/11/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 9,500 
3 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 9,500 
4 ZOCCOLI MATILDE 10/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,200 
5 GRILLO GINEVRA 18/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,100 
6 AMARELLLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,100 
7 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 9,100 
8 DITO GAIA 19/03/2011 SUNNY GYM 9,000 
9 BRAMBILLASCA CHLOE 29/10/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
10 SANGINETO MARTA 23/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,400 
11 FERRULLI GRETA 19/10/2010 LENE 2000 8,300 
12 PAPA GIADA 08/10/2012 LENE 2000 7,900 
13 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 LENE 2000 7,800 
14 ZANAGLIO GINEVRA 20/12/2010 LENE 2000 7,400 
15 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 LENE 2000 6,800 
16 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 LENE 2000 6,250 
17 SCATTI MARTINA 05/07/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
18 VITULANO ILARIA 11/03/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
19 PARENTE MARTINA 24/01/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 0,000 
20
21
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1 PARENTE MARTINA 24/01/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,400 
2 VITULANO ILARIA 11/03/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 9,200 
3 BRAMBILLASCA CHLOE 29/10/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 9,200 
4 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 9,050 
5 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
6 ZOCCOLI MATILDE 10/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,800 
7 BODO COSTANZA 13/11/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
8 GRILLO GINEVRA 18/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,500 
9 DITO GAIA 19/03/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,300 
10 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,200 
11 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 LENE 2000 7,300 
12 FERRULLI GRETA 19/10/2010 LENE 2000 7,100 
13 SANGINETO MARTA 23/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 6,900 
14 ZANAGLIO GINEVRA 20/12/2010 LENE 2000 6,500 
15 AMARELLLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 6,400 
16 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 LENE 2000 5,600 
17 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 LENE 2000 5,600 
18 PAPA GIADA 08/10/2012 LENE 2000 5,500 
19 SCATTI MARTINA 05/07/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
20
21
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1 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,800 
2 ZOCCOLI MATILDE 10/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,600 
3 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,500 
4 DITO GAIA 19/03/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,400 
5 FERRULLI GRETA 19/10/2010 LENE 2000 8,200 
6 AMARELLLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,000 
7 SANGINETO MARTA 23/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,600 
8 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 7,300 
9 PAPA GIADA 08/10/2012 LENE 2000 7,200 
10 ZANAGLIO GINEVRA 20/12/2010 LENE 2000 7,000 
11 BODO COSTANZA 13/11/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 6,600 
12 BRAMBILLASCA CHLOE 29/10/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 6,400 
13 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 LENE 2000 6,300 
14 GRILLO GINEVRA 18/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 6,100 
15 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 LENE 2000 5,600 
16 VITULANO ILARIA 11/03/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 5,400 
17 PARENTE MARTINA 24/01/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 4,800 
18 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 LENE 2000 4,600 
19 SCATTI MARTINA 05/07/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
20
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1 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,600 
2 DITO GAIA 19/03/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,600 
3 BODO COSTANZA 13/11/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 8,400 
4 GRILLO GINEVRA 18/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,400 
5 AMARELLLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 8,400 
6 BRAMBILLASCA CHLOE 29/10/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 8,400 
7 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 8,300 
8 FERRULLI GRETA 19/10/2010 LENE 2000 8,300 
9 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 8,300 
10 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 LENE 2000 8,200 
11 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 LENE 2000 8,200 
12 VITULANO ILARIA 11/03/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,050 
13 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 LENE 2000 7,800 
14 SANGINETO MARTA 23/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,600 
15 PAPA GIADA 08/10/2012 LENE 2000 7,300 
16 ZOCCOLI MATILDE 10/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,300 
17 ZANAGLIO GINEVRA 20/12/2010 LENE 2000 6,900 
18 PARENTE MARTINA 24/01/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 6,700 
19 SCATTI MARTINA 05/07/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
20
21
22

VALLECROSIA IM , 03/02/2024

INTERPROVINCIALE LIBERTAS 1° PROVA 

CLASSIFICA Mini trampolino

Cognome Nome Società
TOT



Data di 
Nascita

1 BODO COSTANZA 13/11/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 9,000 
2 BRAMBILLASCA CHLOE 29/10/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 8,900 
3 RAMBAUDI AMBER 08/09/2010 ARTISTICA STAR 8,800 
4 PARENTE MARTINA 24/01/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,400 
5 VITULANO ILARIA 11/03/2011 RIVIERA DEI FIORI 8,300 
6 GRILLO GINEVRA 18/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,900 
7 ZOCCOLI MATILDE 10/01/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,600 
8 SANGINETO MARTA 23/08/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,500 
9 DITO GAIA 19/03/2011 SUNNY GYM 7,300 
10 RAMELLA LIA 08/04/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 7,200 
11 AMENDOLA ANNA 01/12/2011 LENE 2000 6,700 
12 PAPA GIADA 08/10/2012 LENE 2000 6,200 
13 FERRULLI GRETA 19/10/2010 LENE 2000 5,400 
14 ZANAGLIO GINEVRA 20/12/2010 LENE 2000 5,000 
15 PARASCOSSO GAIA 26/12/2012 LENE 2000 4,000 
16 CALONACI MARIANNA 08/08/2011 LENE 2000 3,600 
17 GAMBA LUNA 24/08/2012 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
18 AMARELLLA AZZURRA 26/07/2011 SUNNY GYM 0,000 
19 SCATTI MARTINA 05/07/2011 ARTISTICA STAR 0,000 
20
21
22
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